Amendment 23-02 Non MPO

Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026 5 Projects Listed

CH20200017 (Ver5) 23-02 STATUS Programmed FEDERAL

Name: US 50 3R West of Fallon
Scope: PHASE 1: US 50A TO TRENTO, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OPEN GRADE; TRENTO TO CASEY,OUTSIDE LANES, ROADBED MODIFICATION, PBS WITH

OG; TRENTO TO CASEY, INSIDE LANES, COLD MILL,PBS WITH OG; CASEY TO ALLEN, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG.

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 2

County: Churchill Limits: From US50A to 0.08 Miles East of Allen Road of Distance (mile) 8.12 Milepost begins at 11.23 ends at 19.35

FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 Local Fund $0 $0 $7,245 $0 $7,245
2023 STBG<5K AC $0 $0 $4,750,000 $0 $4,750,000
2023 State Gas Tax $0 $0 $17,967,872 $0 $17,967,872
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $250,000 $0 $250,000
<2023 Prior $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $200,000

2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $22,975,117 $0 $22,975,117
ALL YEARS TOTAL $200,000 $0 $22,975,117 $0 $23,175,117

mPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version H

Name: US 50 3R West of Fallon
Scope: PHASE 1: US 50A TO TRENTO, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OPEN GRADE; TRENTO TO CASEY,OUTSIDE LANES, ROADBED MODIFICATION, PBS WITH

OG; TRENTO TO CASEY, INSIDE LANES, COLD MILL,PBS WITH OG; CASEY TO ALLEN, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG.

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 2

County: Churchill Limits: From US50A to 0.08 Miles East of Allen Road of Distance (mile) 8.12 Milepost begins at 11.23 ends at 19.35

FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 STBG<5K AC $0 $0 $4,750,000 $0 $4,750,000
2023 State Gas Tax $0 $0 $14,060,000 $0 $14,060,000
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $990,000 $0 $990,000
<2023 Prior $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $200,000

2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $19,800,000 $0 $19,800,000
ALL YEARS TOTAL $200,000 $0 $19,800,000 $0 $20,000,000

vPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT
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Amendment 23-02 Non MPO

Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026

D020170029 (Ver 11) 23-02

STATUS Programmed

Name: US 395, Waterloo to First Street, 3R - Phase 1

Scope: PHASE 1: ROADBED MODIFICATION WITH MILL AND OVERLAY, HYDRAULIC STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS, ITS AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

Project Type: Preservation

County: Douglas
FED FY
2023

2023

2023
<2023

mPo Non MPO

5 Projects Listed

Limits: From Waterloo Lane to First Street of Distance (mile) 1.66 Milepost begins at 20.58 ends at 22.24

Revenue Source
NHPP
STBG 5K-49999
State Gas Tax

Prior
2023-2026 TOTAL

ALL YEARS TOTAL

PE
$0
$0
$0
$270,000
$0
$270,000

ROW
$0
$0
$0

$5,000
$0
$5,000

CON
$10,636,606
$2,710,894
$702,500
$0
$14,050,000
$14,050,000

OTHER TOTAL
$0 $10,636,606
$0 $2,710,894
$0 $702,500
$0 $275,000
$0 $14,050,000
$0 $14,325,000

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

FEDERAL

NDOT: District 2

Previously Approved Version

Name: US 395, Waterloo to 1st Street, 3R
Scope: PHASE 1: ROADBED MODIFICATION WITH MILL AND OVERLAY, HYDRAULIC STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS, ITS AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

PHASE 2: CONSTRUCT BOX CULVERT, ITS AND ADA IMPROVEMENTS, SIGNAGE REPLACEMENT/UPGRADE, AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

Project Type: Preservation

County: Douglas
FED FY
2023

2023
<2023

mMPO Non MPO

Non MPO Project Listing
Printed on Monday, February 12, 2024

Limits: From Waterloo Lane to First Street of Distance (mile) 1.66 Milepost begins at 20.58 ends at 22.24

Revenue Source
NHPP
State Gas Tax

Prior
2023-2026 TOTAL

ALL YEARS TOTAL

PE
$0
$0
$270,000
$0
$270,000

ROW
$0
$0

$5,000
$0
$5,000

CON
$13,347,500
$702,500
$0
$14,050,000
$14,050,000

OTHER TOTAL
$0 $13,347,500
$0 $702,500
$0 $275,000
$0 $14,050,000
$0 $14,325,000

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

NDOT: District 2
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Amendment 23-02 Non MPO

Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026

XS20150004 (Ver12) 23-02

Name: Statewide Contingencies
Scope: Statewide Contingencies

Project Type: Program Funding Bucket

County: Statewide

FED FY

2023
2023

2023
2024

2024
2024
2025
2025

2025
2026

2026
2026
<2023

mPo Non MPO

Non MPO Project Listing
Printed on Monday, February 12, 2024

STATUS Programmed

Limits: Not Location Specific

Revenue Source

NHPP
STBG State-Wide

State Match - Nv
NHPP

STBG State-Wide
State Match - Nv
NHPP

STBG State-Wide

State Match - Nv
NHPP

STBG State-Wide
State Match - Nv

Prior

2023-2026 TOTAL
ALL YEARS TOTAL

PE

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

ROW
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

CON

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

OTHER
$0
$0

$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$216,598,596
$80,263,156
$296,861,752

5 Projects Listed

TOTAL
$0
$0
$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$20,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,315,789
$216,598,596
$80,263,156
$296,861,752

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

FEDERAL

NDOT: District 4

Page 3 of 7



Amendment 23-00 Non MPO
Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026 5 Projects Listed

Previously Approved Version

Name: Statewide Contingencies
Scope: Statewide Contingencies

Project Type: Program Funding Bucket NDOT: District 4
County: Statewide Limits: Not Location Specific
FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 NHPP $0 $0 $0 $20,000,000 $20,000,000
2023 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $0 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $0 $1,315,789 $1,315,789
2024 NHPP $0 $0 $0 $20,000,000 $20,000,000
2024 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $0 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
2024 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $0 $1,315,789 $1,315,789
2025 NHPP $0 $0 $0 $20,000,000 $20,000,000
2025 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $0 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
2025 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $0 $1,315,789 $1,315,789
2026 NHPP $0 $0 $0 $20,000,000 $20,000,000
2026 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $0 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
2026 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $0 $1,315,789 $1,315,789
<2023 Prior $0 $0 $0 $216,598,596 $216,598,596
2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $0 $105,263,156 $105,263,156
ALL YEARS TOTAL $0 $0 $0 $321,861,752 $321,861,752
mPO Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT
Non MPO Project Listing Page 4 of 7
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Amendment 23-02 Non MPO
Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026

XS20180025 (Ver12) 23-02 STATUS Programmed

Name: US 50 Lake Lahontan 3R
Scope: WIDEN SHOULDERS, COLDMILL AND OVERLAY WITH OPEN GRADE, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND ITS

IMPROVEMENTS

Project Type: Preservation

County: Churchill, Lyon Limits: From Virginia Street to Lyon/Churchill County Line of Distance (mile) 5.71 Milepost begins at 29.69 ends at 35.4

FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 NHPP $0 $0 $26,355,354 $0 $26,355,354
2023 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $9,934,646 $0 $9,934,646
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $1,910,000 $0 $1,910,000
<2023 Prior $700,000 $60,000 $0 $0 $760,000

2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $38,200,000 $0 $38,200,000
ALL YEARS TOTAL $700,000 $60,000 $38,200,000 $0 $38,960,000

vMPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT

5 Projects Listed

FEDERAL

NDOT: District 2

Previously Approved Version

Name: US 50 Lake Lahontan 3R
Scope: WIDEN SHOULDERS, COLDMILL AND OVERLAY WITH OPEN GRADE, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND ITS

IMPROVEMENTS

Project Type: Preservation

County: Churchill, Lyon Limits: From Virginia Street to Lyon/Churchill County Line of Distance (mile) 5.71 Milepost begins at 29.69 ends at 35.4

FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 NHPP $0 $0 $26,355,354 $0 $26,355,354
2023 STBG State-Wide $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2023 STBG<5K AC $0 $0 $9,934,646 $0 $9,934,646
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $1,910,000 $0 $1,910,000
<2023 Prior $700,000 $60,000 $0 $0 $760,000

2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $38,200,000 $0 $38,200,000
ALL YEARS TOTAL $700,000 $60,000 $38,200,000 $0 $38,960,000

vPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Non MPO Project Listing
Printed on Monday, February 12, 2024

NDOT: District 2
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Amendment 23-02 Non MPO
Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026 5 Projects Listed

FEDERAL

XS20200001 (Ver5) 23-02 STATUS Programmed

Name: |-80 Rosny Creek
Scope: 3R PROJECT INCLUDING PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, ITS AND LIGHTING

Project Type: Preservation

NDOT: District 3

County: Eureka, Lander Limits: From 0.42 MW of the Rosny Crk. grade sep to LA/EU Co. line of Distance (mile) 11.08 Milepost begins at 15.89 ends at

26.97
FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
<2023 Prior $230,000 $25,000 $28,804,889 $0 $29,059,889
ALL YEARS TOTAL $230,000 $25,000 $28,804,889 $0 $29,059,889

mPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version

Name: |-80 Rosny Creek
Scope: 3R PROJECT INCLUDING PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, ITS AND LIGHTING

Project Type: Preservation

NDOT: District 3

County: Eureka, Lander Limits: From 0.42 MW of the Rosny Crk. grade sep to LA/EU Co. line of Distance (mile) 11.08 Milepost begins at 15.89 ends at

26.97
FED FY Revenue Source PE ROW CON OTHER TOTAL
2023 NHPP $0 $0 $30,875,000 $0 $30,875,000
2023 State Match - Nv $0 $0 $1,625,000 $0 $1,625,000
<2023 Prior $230,000 $25,000 $0 $0 $255,000
2023-2026 TOTAL $0 $0 $32,500,000 $0 $32,500,000
ALL YEARS TOTAL $230,000 $25,000 $32,500,000 $0 $32,755,000

vMPo Non MPO Lead Agency Nevada DOT
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Amendment 23-00 Non MPO
Transportation Improvement Program Fiscal Year 2023 - 2026 5 Projects Listed
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