5 Projects Listed

NDOT: District 2

CH20200017 (Ver 5) 23-02 STATUS Programmed FEDERAL

Name: US 50 3R West of Fallon

Scope: PHASE 1: US 50A TO TRENTO, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OPEN GRADE; TRENTO TO CASEY, OUTSIDE LANES, ROADBED MODIFICATION, PBS WITH

OG; TRENTO TO CASEY, INSIDE LANES, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG; CASEY TO ALLEN, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG.

Project Type: Preservation

County: Churchill

Limits: From US50A to 0.08 Miles East of Allen Road of Distance (mile) 8.12 Milepost begins at 11.23 ends at 19.35

			•		•	
FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	Local Fund	\$0	\$0	\$7,245	\$0	\$7,245
2023	STBG<5K AC	\$0	\$0	\$4,750,000	\$0	\$4,750,000
2023	State Gas Tax	\$0	\$0	\$17,967,872	\$0	\$17,967,872
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$250,000	\$0	\$250,000
<2023	Prior	\$200,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$200,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$22,975,117	\$0	\$22,975,117
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$200,000	\$0	\$22,975,117	\$0	\$23,175,117

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version

CH20200017 (Ver 4) 23-00

Name: US 50 3R West of Fallon

Scope: PHASE 1: US 50A TO TRENTO, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OPEN GRADE; TRENTO TO CASEY, OUTSIDE LANES, ROADBED MODIFICATION, PBS WITH

OG; TRENTO TO CASEY, INSIDE LANES, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG; CASEY TO ALLEN, COLD MILL, PBS WITH OG.

Project Type: Preservation

NDOT: District 2

County: Churchill

Limits: From US50A to 0.08 Miles East of Allen Road of Distance (mile) 8.12 Milepost begins at 11.23 ends at 19.35

				- /		
FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	STBG<5K AC	\$0	\$0	\$4,750,000	\$0	\$4,750,000
2023	State Gas Tax	\$0	\$0	\$14,060,000	\$0	\$14,060,000
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$990,000	\$0	\$990,000
<2023	Prior	\$200,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$200,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$19,800,000	\$0	\$19,800,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$200,000	\$0	\$19,800,000	\$0	\$20,000,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

5 Projects Listed

DO20170029 (Ver 11) 23-02

STATUS Programmed

FEDERAL

NDOT: District 2

Name: US 395, Waterloo to First Street, 3R - Phase 1

Scope: PHASE 1: ROADBED MODIFICATION WITH MILL AND OVERLAY, HYDRAULIC STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS, ITS AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

Project Type: Preservation

County: Douglas

Limits: From Waterloo Lane to First Street of Distance (mile) 1.66 Milepost begins at 20.58 ends at 22.24

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$10,636,606	\$0	\$10,636,606
2023	STBG 5K-49999	\$0	\$0	\$2,710,894	\$0	\$2,710,894
2023	State Gas Tax	\$0	\$0	\$702,500	\$0	\$702,500
<2023	Prior	\$270,000	\$5,000	\$0	\$0	\$275,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$14,050,000	\$0	\$14,050,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$270,000	\$5,000	\$14,050,000	\$0	\$14,325,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version

DO20170029 (Ver 10) 23-00

Name: US 395, Waterloo to 1st Street, 3R

Scope: PHASE 1: ROADBED MODIFICATION WITH MILL AND OVERLAY, HYDRAULIC STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS, ITS AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

PHASE 2: CONSTRUCT BOX CULVERT, ITS AND ADA IMPROVEMENTS, SIGNAGE REPLACEMENT/UPGRADE, AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS.

Project Type: Preservation

NDOT: District 2

County: Douglas

Limits: From Waterloo Lane to First Street of Distance (mile) 1.66 Milepost begins at 20.58 ends at 22.24

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$13,347,500	\$0	\$13,347,500
2023	State Gas Tax	\$0	\$0	\$702,500	\$0	\$702,500
<2023	Prior	\$270,000	\$5,000	\$0	\$0	\$275,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$14,050,000	\$0	\$14,050,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$270,000	\$5,000	\$14,050,000	\$0	\$14,325,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

5 Projects Listed

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

XS20150004 (Ver	r 12) 23-02	ST	TATUS Programm	ed				FEDERA	
ame: Statewide Co	ntingencies								
cope: Statewide Co	ntingencies								
roject Type: Program	Funding Buc	ket						NDOT: Dis	
County: Statewide	Limits: Not Location Specific								
	FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL		
	2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
	2023	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
	2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789		
	2024	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000		
	2024	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000		
	2024	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789		
	2025	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000		
	2025	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000		
	2025	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789		
	2026	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000		
	2026	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000		
	2026	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789		
	<2023	Prior	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$216,598,596	\$216,598,596		
		2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$80,263,156	\$80,263,156		
		ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$296,861,752	\$296,861,752		

MPO Non MPO

5 Projects Listed

NDOT: District 4

Previously Approved Version

XS20150004 (Ver 11) 23-00

Name: Statewide Contingencies Scope: Statewide Contingencies

Project Type: Program Funding Bucket

County: Statewide

Limits: Not Location Specific

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000
2023	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789
2024	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000
2024	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000
2024	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789
2025	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000
2025	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000
2025	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789
2026	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000
2026	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000
2026	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,315,789	\$1,315,789
<2023	Prior	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$216,598,596	\$216,598,596
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$105,263,156	\$105,263,156
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$321,861,752	\$321,861,752

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Non MPO Project Listing
Page 4 of 7

XS20180025 (Ver 12) 23-02 STATUS Programmed FEDERAL

Name: US 50 Lake Lahontan 3R

Scope: WIDEN SHOULDERS, COLDMILL AND OVERLAY WITH OPEN GRADE, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND ITS

IMPROVEMENTS

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 2

County: Churchill, Lyon Limits: From Virginia Street to Lyon/Churchill County Line of Distance (mile) 5.71 Milepost begins at 29.69 ends at 35.4

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$26,355,354	\$0	\$26,355,354
2023	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$9,934,646	\$0	\$9,934,646
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$1,910,000	\$0	\$1,910,000
<2023	Prior	\$700,000	\$60,000	\$0	\$0	\$760,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$38,200,000	\$0	\$38,200,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$700,000	\$60,000	\$38,200,000	\$0	\$38,960,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version

XS20180025 (Ver 11) 23-00

Name: US 50 Lake Lahontan 3R

Scope: WIDEN SHOULDERS, COLDMILL AND OVERLAY WITH OPEN GRADE, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND ITS

IMPROVEMENTS

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 2

County: Churchill, Lyon Limits: From Virginia Street to Lyon/Churchill County Line of Distance (mile) 5.71 Milepost begins at 29.69 ends at 35.4

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$26,355,354	\$0	\$26,355,354
2023	STBG State-Wide	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2023	STBG<5K AC	\$0	\$0	\$9,934,646	\$0	\$9,934,646
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$1,910,000	\$0	\$1,910,000
<2023	Prior	\$700,000	\$60,000	\$0	\$0	\$760,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$38,200,000	\$0	\$38,200,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$700,000	\$60,000	\$38,200,000	\$0	\$38,960,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

5 Projects Listed

XS20200001 (Ver 5) 23-02 STATUS Programmed FEDERAL

Name: I-80 Rosny Creek

Scope: 3R PROJECT INCLUDING PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, ITS AND LIGHTING

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 3

County: Eureka, Lander

Limits: From 0.42 MW of the Rosny Crk. grade sep to LA/EU Co. line of Distance (mile) 11.08 Milepost begins at 15.89 ends at

FED FY Rev

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
<2023	Prior	\$230,000	\$25,000	\$28,804,889	\$0	\$29,059,889
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$230,000	\$25,000	\$28,804,889	\$0	\$29,059,889

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Previously Approved Version

XS2020001 (Ver 4) 23-00

Name: I-80 Rosny Creek

Scope: 3R PROJECT INCLUDING PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, ITS AND LIGHTING

Project Type: Preservation NDOT: District 3

County: Eureka, Lander

Limits: From 0.42 MW of the Rosny Crk. grade sep to LA/EU Co. line of Distance (mile) 11.08 Milepost begins at 15.89 ends at 26.97

FED FY	Revenue Source	PE	ROW	CON	OTHER	TOTAL
2023	NHPP	\$0	\$0	\$30,875,000	\$0	\$30,875,000
2023	State Match - Nv	\$0	\$0	\$1,625,000	\$0	\$1,625,000
<2023	Prior	\$230,000	\$25,000	\$0	\$0	\$255,000
	2023-2026 TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$32,500,000	\$0	\$32,500,000
	ALL YEARS TOTAL	\$230,000	\$25,000	\$32,500,000	\$0	\$32,755,000

MPO Non MPO

Lead Agency Nevada DOT

Amendment 23-00 Non MPO	
-------------------------	--

5 Projects Listed